Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 10 May 2023 at 12:56 pm.

Horse

Aft Cabin
Aiguilette

Aleas

Amity Gal
Andermatt
Apache Pass
Appin Girl
Astero

Athletica

Banju

Barbie's Fox
Bartholomeu Dias
Benga Boy
Buffalo River
Caboche
Cepheus
Chairman
Cifrado

Czarson
D'jumbuck
Dehorned Unicorn
Dipsy Doodle
Dominus
Dunwoody
Ekaterina

El Patroness
Eleven Eleven
Eleven Eleven
Euphoric

Expat

Extremist

Eye Of The Eagle
Find Your Man
Floating
Fortunate Kiss
From The Bush
Ghaanati
GigaKick

Giulia

Good And Proper
Harley'n'rose
HastaLaWar
Head Of State
Healing Oasis
Hell Hath No Fury
Hongbao
Jekyll'n'hyde
Kooled

Kovalica

Lake Tai

Date

13 May
13 May
12 May
13 May
13 May
11 May
13 May
13 May
11 May
12 May
13 May
12 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
10 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
10 May
13 May
13 May
10 May
13 May
13 May
10 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
10 May
10 May
13 May
10 May

Race

Doomben #8
Morphettville #4
Scone #7
Doomben #1
Scone #5
ShaTin#8
Doomben #5
Doomben #1
Sportsbet-Pakenham #7
Scone #7
Flemington #6
Scone #7
Morphettville #7
Flemington #6
Flemington #7
Doomben #6
Doomben #2
Doomben #5
ShaTin#6
Flemington #6
Scone #5

Scone #1
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #7
Doomben #2
Flemington #7
Scone #5

Scone #8
Flemington #2
Scone #9
Doomben #9
Flemington #2
Northam #7
Scone #6
Flemington #3
Kensington #3
Doomben #9
Doomben #8
Ipswich #8
Flemington #3
Morphettville #2
Flemington #7
Doomben #4
Scone #9
Flemington #2
Morphettville #6
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Doomben #7
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3

Score/
Starts
40/10
18/8
10/6
2/11
16/8
2/11
42
2/1
31
21/9
14/5
8/4
4/2
36/13
113

Barrier

Fred
Factor
0.4
-45.2
-2.0
-0.5

12

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

34

522 -432
10.0 4.0
6.5 95
11.8

10.2

9.0 1.0
59

9.7

94 11.6
141 -0.1
9.1 7.9
9.4 6.6
7.8

30.6 -9.6
7.9

8.0

6.7

6.7 43
9.4 6.6
9.9 21
6.6

85 9.5
10.2 28
13.6 -5.6
10.6 17.4
9.2

22

11.3 2.7
12.7

9.0 0.0
12.7

51 29
8.2 15.8
134

6.1 -2.1
40.8 -388
4.4

10.0 0.0
229

7.6 24
222

9.0 14.0
133 13.7
39

175 -7.5
9.8 10.2
9.9 7.1
9.0 10.0
10.2 18
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Horse

Ocean Treaty
Onslaught

Oscar Zulu
Otyrar

Outback Jack
Outlaws Revenge
Overpass
Penthouse
Plagiarized
Prairie Fire
Prince Of Boom
Promises Kept
Qeyaady

Queen Bellissmo
Queman

Red Card

Red Sun Sensation
Regal City
Richard The First
Rock Artist
Rubamos

Ruban Bleu

Run And Tell
Russian Dancer
Salire

Saltpeter
Sandpaper
Scheelite

Secret Glamour
Self Indulgent
Semper Fortis
She'sFit
Shirshov

Short Shorts
Shotmaker

So Dazzling
Sovereign Fund
Stadium Of Light
Star Hills
Starring Role
Starts With Hello
Steplee

Street Tough
Stuck With You
Suizuro
Sungblue
Swanston
Swords Drawn
Tamerlane
Tapinforpar

Date

13 May
12 May
13 May
13 May
12 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
11 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
11 May
10 May
13 May
12 May
10 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
14 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May

Race

Doomben #3
Albury #8
Scone #8
Doomben #6
bet365 Geelong #6
Flemington #8
Doomben #38
Scone #7

Cairns #6
Morphettville #6
Doomben #38
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Doomben #9
Morphettville #6
Scone #7
Morphettville #7
Carnarvon #2
Vaal #2
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Scone #8

Scone #6
Balaklava#8
Flemington #5
Scone #10
Flemington #4
Doomben #2
Flemington #1
Doomben #6
Doomben #1
Scone #2
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Scone #9

Scone #10
Doomben #7
Doomben #5
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #6
Flemington #3
Morphettville #3
Scone #2

Hobart #6
Doomben #6
Morphettville #7
Scone #2
Doomben #3
Flemington #7
Scone #8
Morphettville #3
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Fred
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23
31
-11

Months
Idle

a1

o o Uulo o [}

(20

WOoOONRMPE

e

P ON ©

215
15.7
17.8
-0.1

@
=
Y

hbhvwNhNodhlrkrrOODR®

NNONRFPROOORN

. @
vNoonNn R

-1

cCoONR N,

'
N

PRPNWWOWNEND

Vaue

9.1
9.0

9.0
15.2
9.4
12.9

133
15.7
74
8.4
9.8
10.9
10.0
8.3

109

7.3

11

19.5
12.7
16.8
-21



Horse

Larkham
Lekvarte

Lethal Thoughts
Lethal Thoughts
Lloyd's Crown
Look Only
Lounge Bar Rubi
Luncies
Malkovich

Miss Jay Fox
Miss Kermie
Moonlight Grace
Mr Have A Chat
Mywordis
Oakfield Arrow

Date

13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
10 May
10 May
13 May
12 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
14 May
13 May

Race

Morphettville #6
Scone #9
Flemington #5
Morphettville #8
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Kensington #5
Flemington #2
Scone #7

Scone #5

Scone #10
Morphettville #5
Scone #7
Morphettville #6
Hobart #1

Scone #9
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416 -336
5.6 144
22

14

9.8 7.2
9.0 4.0
2.8

8.1 4.9
54

10.6 -0.6
195

10.9 51
9.6 94
10.9 21
332 -172
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Horse

Texan Windstorm
The Vowels
Tony Nicconi
Toronto Terrier
Trygve

Tsarina Sophia
Turfitt

Typhoon Harmony
Vilana

Waihaha Falls
Weona Smartone
White Marlin
Wrathful

Zorro's Dream
Zufasta

Date

13 May
13 May
14 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May
13 May

Race

Morphettville #3
Doomben #7
Hobart #9
Flemington #5
Morphettville #6
Scone #7
Morphettville #3
Flemington #4
Doomben #8
Scone #8
Doomben #8
Flemington #7
Scone #3
Flemington #6
Morphettville #1
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